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Columbia, SC to Lake Shore Drive, Lancaster, SC

Drive 58.2 miles, T h 5 min
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Columbia, SC

Continue to SC-277 N/Bull St

t

1.

Head east on Gervais St toward Main St

€ 2. Turnleft onto Bull St

Take I-77 N to SC-200 E in Fairfield County. Take exit 48 from I-77 N

t

" 4. Usethe left 2 lanes to take the Interstate 77 N exit toward Charlotte

3.

Continue straight onto SC-277 N/Bull St
@ Continue to follow SC-277 N

A s Merge onto I-77 N

P 6. Take exit 48 for SC-200 toward Great Falls

Continue on SC-200 E to your destination in Lancaster County
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7.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Slight right onto SC-200 E (signs for Great Falls/Lancaster)

Turn right onto US-21 N/Catawba River Rd/Pendergrass Blvd
@ Continue to follow US-21 N/Catawba River Rd

Continue straight onto SC-200 E/SC-97 S
@ Continue to follow SC-200 E

Turn left onto S-29-187/Bethel Rd
Turn left onto State Rd S-29-296
Continue straight onto Lead Rd
Turn right onto Edgewater Pkwy
Turn right

Turn left
@ Destination will be on the right
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Lake Shore Drive
Lancaster, SC 29720
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